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V-27414 Townhouse in Bigastro 124,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

177m²

155m²

4

3

No

--

--

--

--

Bigastro

Townhouse

KEY READY TOWNHOUSES VILLAS IN BIGASTRO  Built in 2008. Sold without kitchen furniture. Promotion of key

ready semi-detached villas and townhouses with private terrace, community pool and garage. Modern style homes

has 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, kitchen and living room, as well as a porch, solarium and closed garage for two

cars. Residential offers large common areas, which include a community pool, and garden spaces to walk and enjoy

the surroundings. Bigastro in a small town in the Vega Baja, south of Alicante. It stands out for its excellent

connections through the AP-7, which place it just 15 minutes from the beaches of Guardamar, and 30 minutes from

Alicante airport. In addition, Orihuela is only 5 minutes away. Bigastro has all the necessary services, which means

that many people choose this destination as a place of residence.


